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12 School Street - Hudson, New Hampshire 03051 - Tel: 603-886-6005 - Fax: 603-594-1142

Residential Permit Application Fee Schedule

Building Permit

Application Fee (Non-Refundable) S 30.00 Temporary Trailer S 30.00
Re-Inspection Fee S 75.00 Electrical S 75.00
Minimum Charge S 30.00 Temporary Electrical S 75.00
Solar Array ($0.15 per square foot) S 0.15 Electrical - Meter Socket S 75.00
Construction Fire Alarm (Waived if principal resident is over 60) S 60.00

Per Square Foot S 040 Gas Burning Appliance (per unit) S 30.00

Remodel/Repair (per sq. ft.) S 0.20 Gas Piping S 75.00
Pool(above-ground) S 50.00 Oil Burning Appliance (per unit) S 30.00
Pool(in-ground) S 75.00 Plumbing S 75.00
Accessory Structures Plumbing - Deduct Meter S 60.00
To Include Decks, Porches, Sheds Plumbing-Temporary S 75.00

0-200 Square Feet S 40.00 Hot Water Heater Replacement S 30.00

201- 499 Square Feet S 60.00 Septic S 100.00

500 Square Feet and above S 60.00 Solid Fuel Burning Equipment (per unit) S 60.00

(Plus an additional $0.10 per square foot over 500) Sprinkler (see below)
Certificate of Occupancy $100.00 Tank Removal (Below Ground) S 30.00
Chimney S 45.00 Tank Install-Above/Below Ground (per unit)  $ 30.00
Demolition S 50.00
Commercial/Industrial-Permit Application Fee Schedule
Building Permit . . .

Application Fee (Non-Refundable) ¢ 30.00 G?S Burr.ung App.llance (per ur.nt) 5 50.00
Re-Inspection Fee < 100.00 Oil Burning Appliance (per unit) S 50.00
Construction Gas Piping

Per Square Foot S 0.40 0-2000 sq. ft. S 200.00

Remodel/Repair (per sq.ft.) S 0.20 2001-3000 sq. ft. S 225.00
Minimum Charge $150.00 3001-4000 sq.ft. S 250.00
Roof $250.00 4001 and above S 275.00
Certificate Of Occupancy $200.00 (plus $0.01 per sq.ft. over 4000)

Demolition S 75.00 Plumbing
Electrical 0-2000 sq.ft. S 200.00

0-2000 sq.ft. $ 200.00 2,001 - 3,000 sq. ft. S 225.00

2001-3000 sq.ft. $225.00 3,001 - 4,000 sq. ft. S 250.00

3001-4000 sq.ft. $ 250.00 4,001 and above S 275.00

4001 and above $275.00 (plus $0.01 per sq.ft. over 4000)

(plus $0.01 per sq. ft. over 4000) Plumbing - Deduct Meter S 75.00
Temporary Electric Service $200.00 Septic S 100.00
llluminated Signs $100.00 Sign (New) S 150.00
Meter Socket S 75.00 Sign (Temporary or Lens Replacement) S 75.00
Fire Alarm S 60.00 Solid Fuel Burning Equipment (per unit) S 60.00

Fire Alarm Device (per unit) S 1.00 Tank Install-Above/Below Ground S 75.00
Temporary Trailer S 30.00 Tank Removal (Below Ground) S 75.00

Tent S 30.00
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Miscellaneous Permit Application Fee Schedule

Blasting Fireworks
Blasting (annual) $ 300.00 Public Display S 50.00
Explosive Health
Initial $ 100.00 Daycare & Foster Care S 50.00
Short Term (per day) S 25.00
Renewal of Expired Permit $100.00 Smoke Detector Certificate S 50.00
Renewal of Current Permit $ 50.00 Temporary Mobile Home S 100.00
Reissuance of Revoked Permit $250.00 Sprinkler Application fee (Non-Refundable) $ 30.00
Permit Extension $ 50.00 NFPA 13D System (per riser) S 40.00
NFPA 13R System (per riser) S 70.00
Removal of a Stop Work Order S 75.00 NFPA 13 System (per riser)
Working Without a Permit $250.00 Up to 10,000 sq. ft. of protected area S 110.00
10,001 sq. ft. to 25,000 sq. ft. S 225.00
Structures designed and certified to LEED standards 25,001 sq. ft. to 52,000 sq. ft. S 300.00
shall be eligible for the following reduction in Up to six sprinkler heads S 30.00
their building permit fee: Seven to twenty sprinkler heads S 55.00
LEED standard certification 5% Standpipe System
LEED silver certification 10% (not part of combined sprinkler/standpipe system)
LEED gold certification 15% Up to three floors (per riser) S 70.00

LEED platinum certification 20% Add per floor beyond three S 55.00
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